

Selfridges Selection Christmas Treats gift box

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Selfridges Selection 15 Winter Orange Spice Infused Black Tea Bags 60g

Ingredients

China Black Tea (80%), Orange Peel (10%), Clove Buds, **Almonds**, Hibiscus (3%), Cornflower Petals, Sunflower Petals, Rum Flavouring, Walnut Flavouring, Cinnamon Flavouring, Christmas Cookie Flavouring

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Blended and packed in the UK for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Dark Chocolate Orange Flavour Hot Chocolate 200g

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate (99%)(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Sweet Orange (Citrus Sinensis). Cocoa Solids 60% Minimum

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: Gluten, Nuts, Peanuts, Eggs and Sesame

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegans

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 527/126

Fat (g) 7.0

of which Saturates (g) 4.2

Carbohydrate (g) 11.8

of which Sugars (g) 9.9

Fibre (g) 1.2

Protein (g) 4.0

Salt (g) 0.10

Typical Values Per Portion (35g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1239/296
Fat (g) 16.6
of which Saturates (g) 9.9
Carbohydrate (g) 27.8
of which Sugars (g) 23.3
Fibre (g) 2.8
Protein (g) 9.3
Salt (g) 0.20

Contains approx. 6 portions

Paper tube - widely recycled.

Paper tray - widely recycled

Clear wrap - made from NatureFlex™*

*NatureFlex™ is compostable – please place in your home food waste

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in Somerset, UK for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection 10 butter shortbread biscuit trees enrobed in milk chocolate with gold shimmer 125g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (26%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) **Wheat** Flour (with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin & Thiamin), Salted Butter (24%) (**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Gold Colour (E171, E172). Milk Chocolate contains 34% minimum cocoa solids and 21% minimum **milk** solids

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Sesame

Palm oil free

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2118/506

Fat (g) 30.0

of which Saturates (g) 19.0

Carbohydrate (g) 55.0

of which Sugars (g) 26.0

Fibre (g) 2.0

Protein (g) 5.3

Salt (g) 0.50

Typical Values Per (13g) biscuit

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 275/66

Fat (g) 3.9

of which Saturates (g) 2.5

Carbohydrate (g) 7.2

of which Sugars (g) 3.4

Fibre (g) 0.3

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) 0.07

Contains approx. 10 portions

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour. Once opened consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Somerset, UK, with ingredients from other countries for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Candied Orange Peel Enrobed in Dark Chocolate 50g

Ingredients

Candied Orange Peel (Orange Peel (65%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose), Dark Chocolate (35%) (Cocoa Solids Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract); Dark Chocolate contains 62% Cocoa Solids Min

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Peanuts, Eggs and Sesame

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1744/414

Fat (g) 13.3

of which Saturates (g) 8.1

Carbohydrate (g) 69

of which Sugars (g) 65.2

Fibre (g) 2.8

Protein (g) 2.9

Salt (g) trace

Typical Values Per 25g Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 436/104

Fat (g) 3.3

of which Saturates (g) 2.0

Carbohydrate (g) 17.3

of which Sugars (g) 16.3

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) trace

Contains approx. 5 servings

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light.

Best Before: see base of pack.

Handmade in Somerset, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com